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series 12-16 TONNES (OLD RANGE)

System No.: 150200138

Type Baumuster

5.129.245 »CHno 620.446

2
g:Q
1633 L
WB 4800
1636 L
WB 4800

Horizontal
RHD
Standard

Front pipe Silencer Tail pipe
51196 50277 51170 N.A. N.A. 50361 53606
620.490.2725 620.490.0465 620.492.0208 623.490.0001 620.492.5104
Right hand side || __624.490.1219 620.490.0701 ||
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51193 50277 51170 51201 N.A.
620.490.2625 620.490.0465 620.492.0208 624.490.1119
Left hand side || || || 620.490.0021
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Mounting Parts

1. 3.

50807 50852
620.491.0321 620.997.0590
620.490.0441
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5.

071.555.104.501
940.492.0240

W

7

50913
0201.178.00
350.492.0080
0201.141.00

9

50917
674.492.0340
620.492.0940
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